
Regiocup/Nikolausturnier

Remseck, 26.11.2017

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Mathis Luikard KSV Unterelchingen
0:55

02
0:55

03
SS 20:0

54
 0  0  0 6.III

2 Dario Wolf ASV Schwäbisch Hall
TÜ 16:0

41
SS 12:0

54
AS 10:0

53
 3 14 38 1.I

3 Enes Ceviz ASV Kornwestheim
SS 8:0

54
SS 16:0

51
0:29

02
 2 10 24 4.II

4 Quentin Berger VFL Kaltental
0:50

03
0:30

02
1:09

01
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Ruben Altmeyer SG Weilimdorf
SS 18:0

52
PS 15:15

33
1:15

04
 2  8 33 3.II

2 Lena Hiller KSV Unterelchingen
0:41

01
1:06

04
 0  0  0 8.

3 Elias Feschenko ASV Bauknecht Schorndorf
PS 12:10

34
4:00

11
 1  4 27 5.III

4 Mose Wolkober TSV Ehningen
4:00

13
SS 18:0

52
TÜ 16:0

41
 2 10 44 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Quentin Berger - Mathis Luikard
2-3 Dario Wolf - Enes Ceviz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Ruben Altmeyer - Mose Wolkober
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II. Pool A I. Pool B

Dario Wolf Ruben Altmeyer 4 0
TÜ 16:0

01:57

Enes Ceviz Mose Wolkober 0 5
SS 8:19

02:00

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Mathis Luikard KSV Unterelchingen 1 6.03:16

Pool B 3 Elias Feschenko ASV Bauknecht Schorndorf 4 5.TÜ 2:18

Pool A 1 Ruben Altmeyer SG Weilimdorf 5 3.SS 15:4

Pool B 3 Enes Ceviz ASV Kornwestheim 0 4.01:00

Pool A 2 Dario Wolf ASV Schwäbisch Hall 4 1.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 4 Mose Wolkober TSV Ehningen 0 2.02:38
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